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Bassus 

Sonata à 3 Voci
Sächsische Landesbibliothek Mus. 2376−Q−3

Johann Georg Linike (ca. 1680−1762)
Adagio
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This is only the part book for the bass part of this trio sonata by Linike. For the 
complete edition including all parts, see: 

http://music.dalitio.de/instr/mixed/linike-trio-am/
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Allegro
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Largo
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Vivace

4
3

6 6 6 6 6

7 6 6

6

4

7

3 5

14 5− 6 6

21 6 6

4

2 5−

27 6 6

33
6

4

6

4

40 6

46 6+

6

4 6+

http://music.dalitio.de/instr/mixed/linike-trio-am/


